ISO9001  Certifi ed
FEATURES
 Metering of Distribution Feeders, Transformers,
      Generators, Capacitor Banks and Motors
 Medium and Low Voltage Systems
 Commercial, Industrial, Utility
 Power Quality Analysis
Metering of Distribution Feeders, Transformers,

IEC 61000-3-2, IEC 61000-6-2/4
DIN 43700/ANSI C39.1
ORDERING INFORMATION
REMOTE DISPLAY OPTION
Acuvim-L Series Meter Ordering Example: Acuvim-EL - D - 5A - P1 - X2
* Note:
1. Extended Modules only supported by the Acuvim-DL and Acuvim-EL models.
2. Pro�bus module must be installed on the back of the meter FLRST
before the other module is attached.
A:  Acuvim-AL (no COMM)
B:  Acuvim-BL (DO)
C:  Acuvim-CL (COM)
D : Acuvim-DL (COM + IO)
E:  Acuvim-EL  (TDU+COM+IO)
K:  Acuvim-KL (Basic + COMM)
5A: 5Amp
1A: 1Amp
333: 333mV input
Power SupplyCurrent
Acuvim-  L
Extended ModuleMounting
X1: 4DI+2DO
X2: 4DI+2DO+Second RS485
P1: 100~415Vac, 50~60Hz
       100~300Vdc
P2:   20~60Vdc
D: Standard with LCD Display
M: DIN rail mount (optional Remote Display to be added)
*
REM - DS1: Compatible with Acuvim-L Series “M” (DIN Mount)
models only
Remote Display Option Ordering Example: REM - DS1